rang International Circ| Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

o Moto3 ™
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4554 m, 'Classification @
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM  1'40.603 6 6 226.8
2 95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA  1'40.676 7 7 0.073 0.073 230.2
3 36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'40.727 3 5 0.124 0.051 229.2
4 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'40.865 6 6 0.262 0.138 227.3
5 80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 1'40959 3 5 0.356 0.094 2259
6 19 Scott OGDEN GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA 1'41.019 6 6 0.416 0.060 227.3
7 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 1'41.117 3 5 0.514 0.098 229.2
8 22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'41.174 6 6 0.571 0.057 230.2
9 48 Ilvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'41.186 2 5 0.583 0.012 231.2
10 58 Luca LUNETTA ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'41.223 3 5 0.620 0.037 231.2
11 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'41.258 3 6 0.655 0.035 227.3
12 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'41.390 3 5 0.787 0.132 232.2
13 18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'41.415 3 5 0.812 0.025 232.7
14 82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  1'41.578 3 5 0975 0.163 231.7
15 7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'41.696 3 6 1.093 0.118 231.7
16 99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'41.713 3 5 1110 0.017 227.3
17 64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'41.851 3 5 1.248 0.138 226.8
18 78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 1'42.669 3 5 2.066 0.818 229.7

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 6 Joel KELSO 1'40.603] 162.9 Km/h

Air: 30° Best Race Lap:| 2023 Deniz ONCU 1'42.346) 160.1 Km/h

Humidity: 73% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 David ALONSO 1'40.544| 163.0 Km/h

Ground: 40°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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1ang International Circi Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

o0n Moto3 ™
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4554 m. Top Speed & Average 21 a
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA HONDA 232.7 1229.7 | 223.6 | 223.6 | 215.1 | 224.9 232.7
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 232.2 1 230.7 | 226.8 | 226.4 | 225.0 | 228.2 232.2
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA HONDA 231.7 | 230.2 | 226.4 | 222.6 | 222.2 | 226.6 231.7
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 231.7 1 226.4 | 225.0 | 219.9 | 217.7 | 224.1 231.7
48 Ilvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 231.2 | 229.2 | 226.8 | 226.8 | 223.1 | 227.4 231.2
58 Luca LUNETTA ITA HONDA 231.2 | 229.7 | 229.7 | 225.0 | 224.5 | 228.0 231.2
22 David ALMANSA SPA HONDA 230.2 | 229.2 | 228.8 | 225.4 | 224.0 | 227.5 230.2
95 Collin VEJER NED HUSQVARNA | 230.2 | 225.9 | 225.0 | 224.5 | 221.3 | 2254 230.2
78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO 229.7 1 228.8 | 227.3 | 225.0 | 222.6 | 226.7 229.7
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA HONDA 229.2 1227.8 12254 221.3221.3 | 225.0 229.2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA GASGAS 229.2 1228.3 2254 222.6 219.9 | 225.1 229.2
19 Scott OGDEN GBR HONDA 227.3226.4 | 226.4 | 223.1 | 222.2 | 225.1 227.3
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA HONDA 227.3225.4 | 225.0 | 225.0 | 223.6 | 225.3 227.3
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 227.3225.0 | 224.0 | 221.3213.8 | 222.3 227.3
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM 227.3227.3226.4 | 2245 | 223.6 | 225.8 227.3
64 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 226.8 | 223.6 | 222.6 | 221.7 | 220.8 | 223.1 226.8
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 226.8 | 222.6 | 222.2 | 218.6 | 217.7 | 221.6 226.8
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO 225.9 1 223.1223.1219.0 | 214.2 | 221.1 225.9
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°00a
h PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
Qualifying Nr. 2
|

Moto3™

4554 m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances 223
* Lap / Sector time cancelled 77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate 73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. 74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 66 Joel KELSO BOE Motorsports AUS 2 141555 23.296  30.016 23.496 24.747 226.4
S Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 3 1'41.272 23.191 29.902 | 23.452 24727 | 227.3
1 31.397 24.115  24.990 4 23652 30.447 24.051
2 141952 23487  30.000 23.642 24.823 2222 @ ° 35713 28.761  31.999
3 141658 23365 29.988 23480 24.825 2226 O 141.019 23207 [29.788 23519 | 24505 2264
4 23.864  30.957 24.776 7th | 96 Daniel HOLGADO _ Red Bull GASGAS Te SPA
5 | N 31'035‘ | 27'001‘ | 31'436” | Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
6 '40. 23.109] | 29.668 | 23.242 = 24.584/| 226.8
1'40.603 * 31.907 * 25432
2 d 95 Collin VEIJER Ligui Moly Husqvarna NED 2 1'43.967 23.701  30.166 25.067  25.033 222.6
n Runs=2  Totallaps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 3 1'41.117 23.257 | 29.781 | 23.461 | 24.618 228.3
1 34.563 25.578  25.787 4 23.093  29.881 *
2 143510 23.467  30.064 25196 24.783 2245 O 30.583 23.987  25.857
3 1'41.258 23.400 29.836 23.377 24.645 2259 sth 22 David ALMANSA Kopron Rivacold Snip SPA
4 23.696 30.690 24.175 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
5 30.666 24.697  25.871
32.058 24714  25.777
6 1'41.531 23.445  29.835 23456 24795 225.0

1
2 1'41.680 23234  29.847 23700  24.899 = 230.2
3 141976 23202 30.115 23579 25.080 228.8
4
5

7. 140676 | 23.167] | 29.646 | 23.319 | 24.544 | 230.2

23.327 30.191  23.753
36.990 28.688 31.785

3rd 36 Angel PIQUERAS  Leopard Racing SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2

1 30902 24.122 25184 6 141174 | 23196 [29.815 [ 23.483 | 24.680] 229.2
2 1'43.494 23.131  30.125 25310 24.928 227.8 oth 48 Ivan ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI SPA
3 140727 | 23.002 | 29.725 | 23.356 | 24.644 229.2 Runs=2  Totallaps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
4 23.377  30.437 23.926
5 31.001 23.880  25.802 ! 30.466  24.257  25.154
' ' ' 2 1'41.186 23.074 29.834 23533 24745 | 231.2
ath 72 Taiyo FURUSATO HondaTeamAsia  JPN 3  1'41.202 23173 | 29.760  23.526| | 24.743 226.8
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 4 * 30.891 24.400
1 30.909 24.137  25.108 5 * 30.336 * 25700
2 1'41.641 23.394  30.105 23.447 24.695 225.0 10th 58 Luca LUNETTA SIC58 Squadra Corse  1TA
3 1'41.276 23.263  29.962 23.338 24.713 224.0 Runs=2  Totallaps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=1
4 *  30.806 23.746
1 34.465 25.683  26.091
5 34.366 28.231  31.796
6 140865 | 23182 20817 23324 | 24542 2273 2 T 23224 30035 24458 ©231.2
: : : : : : 3 141223 | 23162 | 29.941  23.370 | 24750 229.7
5th 80 David ALONSO CFMOTO Gaviota Asp COL 4 23.171  31.203 24.168
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=1 5 30.961 24.143 25.922
1 ) : 30.684 24.039  25.125 11th 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ Leopard Racing SPA
2 31151 23.905 24.812 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
3 140959 | 23.232] | 29.667 | 23.363 | 24.697 | 225.9
2 . 30166 23083 32515 24.661 25.786
5 30'568 23'851 26,110 2 1'41.652 23.366  29.784 23.687  24.815  227.3
' ' ' 3 1'41.258 23.286  29.872 | 23.455 | 24.645 225.0
6th 19 Scott OGDEN FleetSafe Honda - ML GBR _ 4 23.310  29.830 23.586
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 5 29.981 23.599 24.829
1 30693 24139  25.110 6 141423 | 23.282 | 29763 23576  24.802 2250
‘ Fastest Lap:  Joel KELSO BOE Motorsports AUS 1'40.603 23.109 29.668 23.242 24.584 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
12th 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets - MSI JPN
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 30.457 24.077 25.161
2 1'44.749 23.331 32.248 24.128 25.042 226.8
3 1'41.390 23129  30.066 | 23562 | 24.633 232.2
4 23.272 30.048  23.848
5 * 30.618 24.014 *
13th 18 Matteo BERTELLE Kopron Rivacold Snip  ITA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 32.511 24.882 25.707
2 1'41.530 23.226 29.747) 23.703 24.854 229.7
3 141415 | 23141 29.859 | 23.656 | 24.759 | 2327
4 24.153 30.061 23.758
5 31.016 24.391 26.188
14th 82 Stefano NEPA LEVELUP - MTA ITA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=1
1 30.664 24.422  25.076
2 * * 31.147 24.681 25.156
3 141578 | 23206 | 29.807 23746 | 24819 2317
4 23.328 30.021 | 23.745
5 30.710 24.102  25.851
15th 7 Filippo FARIOLI SIC58 Squadra Corse  ITA
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
1 32.580 24.865 26.028
2 1'41.932 23.249 29.996/ 23.762 24.925 230.2
3. 1'41.696 23.335 30.039 23.527 | 24.795 226.4
4 23.242 30.084 23.628
5 34.123 28.662 30.700
6 1'42.200 23.618 30.234 | 23.513 24.835 222.6
16th 99 Jose Antonio RUED Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 30.531 24.826 24.999
2 1'41.958 23.413 30.093 23.705 24.747 227.3
3 1'41.713 23.334 30.023 | 23.573 24.783 227.3
4 23.283 30.094 23.615
5 * 30.627 *  26.340
17th 64 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 30.725 24.034  24.964
2 1'44.809 23.561 30.276 24.474  26.498 223.6
3 141851 | 23324 | 29958 |23.684 | 24885 2268
4 * 30.420 24.334
5 30.935 23.968 26.159
18th 78 Joel ESTEBAN CFMOTO Gaviota Asp SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 30.767 24.130 25.136
2 1'43.972 23.252 30.099/ 25.553 25.068 229.7
3. 1'42.669 23.245 30.322 24.095 | 25.007] 227.3
4 * 31.220 24.383
5 30.637 | 23.952] 25.760
‘ Fastest Lap:  Joel KELSO BOE Motorsports 23.109 23.242 24584
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nang International Circt Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT
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66 Joel KELSO
95 Collin VEIJER
36 Angel PIQUERAS

72 Taiyo FURUSATO
80 David ALONSO
19 Scott OGDEN

96 Daniel HOLGADO
22 David ALMANSA
48 Ivan ORTOLA

58 Luca LUNETTA

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA

18 Matteo BERTELLE
82 Stefano NEPA
7 Filippo FARIOLI

99 Jose Antonio RUEDA

64 David MUNOZ
78 Joel ESTEBAN

12 Jacob ROULSTONE

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA

8 Eddie O'SHEA
10 Nicola CARRARO
54 Riccardo ROSSI

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI

55 Noah DETTWILER

Nation Team

PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND

Qualifying Results

Motorcycle

AUS BOE Motorsports KTM
NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

SPA Leopard Racing HONDA
JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA
COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO
GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA
SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS
SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA
SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA
JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM

ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM
SPA BOE Motorsports KTM
SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO
AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS
JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM
GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM

ITA CIP Green Power KTM
THA Honda Team Asia HONDA
SWI CIP Green Power KTM

Pole Position: Joel KELSO

Q1 BestLap: Lap6 Filippo FARIOLI
Best Race Lap: 2023 Deniz ONCU
All-Time Lap Record: 2024 David ALONSO

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Time Lap Total

1'40.603
1'40.676
1'40.727

1'40.865
1'40.959
1'41.019

1'41.117
1'41.174
1'41.186

1'41.223
1'41.258
1'41.390

1'41.415
1'41.578
1'41.696

1'41.713
1'41.851
1'42.669

1'41.494
1'41.562
1'41.622

1'41.643
1'41.762
1'42.172

1'42.547
1'43.486

Moto3™

20

Gap Top Speed

6 226.8
7 0.073 0073 230.2
5 0.124 0.051 2292
6 0262 0138 227.3
5 0.356 0.094 2250
6 0.416 0.060 227.3
5 0.514 0.098 2292
6 0571 0.057 230.2
5 0583 0012 231.2
5 0.620 0.037 231.2
6 0.655 0.035 227.3
5 0787 0132 232.2
5 0.812 0025 232.7
5 0.975 0.163 231.7
6 1.093 0118 231.7
5 1110 0017 227.3
5 1.248 0138 226.8
5 2066 0.818 2297
8 (*)0.253 228.3
7 (¥ 0.321 0.068 231.2
7 (*)0.381 0.060 229.7
9 (*0.402 0.021 232.2
9 (0521 0.119 231.7
6 (*)0.931 0410 230.7
7 () 1.306 0.375 234.7
7 (*)2.245 0939 228.3
1'40.603  162.9 Km/h

(*)1'41.241  161.9 Km/h
1'42.346  160.1 Km/h
1'40.544  163.0 Km/h
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nang International Circi Results and timing service provided by @R TISSOT

) e
h’ PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
Official Starting Grid
|

Moto3™

4554 m. 'Race : 19 laps = 86.526 km 23
1
1'40.603 2
66 Joel KELSO 1'40.676 3
KTM 95 Collin VEIJER 1'40.727
Husgvarna 36 Angel PIQUERAS
Honda
4
1'40.865 5
72 Taiyo FURUSATO 1'40.959 6
Honda 80 David ALONSO 1'41.019
CFMOTO 19 Scott OGDEN
Honda
~
1'41.117 8
96 Daniel HOLGADO 1'41.174 9
GASGAS 22 David ALMANSA 1'41.186
Honda 48 lvan ORTOLA
KTM
10
1'41.223 11
58 Luca LUNETTA 1'41.258 12
Honda 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ 1'41.390
Honda 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM
13
1'41.415 14
18 Matteo BERTELLE 1'41.578 15
Honda 82 Stefano NEPA 1'41.696
KTM 7 Filippo FARIOLI
Honda
16
1'41.713 17
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'41.851 18
KTM 64 David MUNOZ 1'42.669
KTM 78 Joel ESTEBAN
CFMOTO
19
1'41.494 20
12 Jacob ROULSTONE 1'41.562 21
GASGAS 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'41.622
Husqvarna 85 Xabi ZURUTUZA
KTM
22
1'41.643 23
8 Eddie O'SHEA 1'41.762 24
Honda 10 Nicola CARRARO 1'42.172
KTM 54 Riccardo ROSSI
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60

days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2024

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
Www.motogp.com

Buriram, Saturday, October 26, 2024

moloky

Page 1 of 2

%’M moloer



nang International Circi Results and timing service provided by @R TISSOT

Moto3™

000 e
b‘ PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
Official Starting Grid
|

4554 m. 'Race : 19 laps = 86.526 km 23

25
1'42.547 26

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI 1'43.486
Honda 55 Noah DETTWILER
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccoiiiiiiiincee Time:
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PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

4554 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
10 Nicola CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  236.3 Practice Nr. 2
48 lvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  235.8 Practice Nr. 1
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM  235.8 Practice Nr. 2
66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM  235.2 Practice Nr. 2
22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  235.2 Practice Nr. 2
64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  235.2 Practice Nr. 2
19 Scott OGDEN GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  235.2 Practice Nr. 2
95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  234.7 PracticeNr. 1
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  234.7 Practice Nr. 2
5 Tatchakorn BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA  234.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO  234.7 Free Practice
8 Eddie O'SHEA GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  234.7 Practice Nr.2
78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO  234.7 PracticeNr. 1
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  234.2 PracticeNr. 1
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  234.2 Practice Nr. 1
82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  234.2 Practice Nr. 2
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  233.7 Practice Nr. 2
12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  233.7 Practice Nr. 2
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  233.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  233.7 Practice Nr. 2
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  233.7 Practice Nr. 2
58 Luca LUNETTA ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  233.7 Practice Nr. 2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  233.7 PracticeNr. 1
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  233.2 Practice Nr. 1
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  233.2 PracticeNr. 1
55 Noah DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM  232.2 Free Practice
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4554 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider /7 B7
1A.PIQUERAS 23.002 C.VEIJER 29.646 J.KELSO 23.242 S.OGDEN 24.505 1J.KELSO 1'40.603| 1'40.603 (1)
2I.O0RTOLA 23.074 D.ALONSO 29.667 C.VEIJER 23.319 T.FURUSATO 24.542 2|C.VEIJER 1'40.676] 1'40.676| (2)
3D.HOLGADO 23.093 J.KELSO 29.668 T.FURUSATO 23.324 C.VEUER 24.544 3/A.PIQUERAS 1'40.727| 1'40.727, (3)
4J.KELSO 23.109 A.PIQUERAS 29.725 A.PIQUERAS 23.356 J.KELSO 24.584 4T.FURUSATO 1'40.865| 1'40.865 (4)
5R.YAMANAKA 23.129 M.BERTELLE 29.747 D.ALONSO 23.363 D.HOLGADO 24.618 5S.OGDEN 1'40.936] 1'41.019 (6)
6M.BERTELLE 23.141 I.LORTOLA 29.760 L.LUNETTA 23.370 R.YAMANAKA 24.633 6/D.HOLGADO 1'40.953| 1'41.117| (7)
7L.LUNETTA 23.162 A.FERNANDEZ 29.763 S.OGDEN 23.452 A.PIQUERAS 24.644 7D.ALONSO 1'40.959| 1'40.959 (5)
8C.VEIJER 23.167 D.HOLGADO 29.781 A.FERNANDEZ 23.455 A.FERNANDEZ 24.645 81.0RTOLA 1'41.103| 1'41.186| (9)
9T.FURUSATO 23.182 S.OGDEN 29.788 D.HOLGADO 23.461 D.ALMANSA 24.680 9A.FERNANDEZ| 1'41.145 1'41.258| (11)
10S.0GDEN 23.191 S.NEPA 29.807 D.ALMANSA 23.483 D.ALONSO 24.697 10D.ALMANSA 1'41.174| 1'41.174, (8)
11D.ALMANSA 23.196 D.ALMANSA 29.815 F.FARIOLI 23.513 I.LORTOLA 24.743 11L.LUNETTA 1'41.223| 1'41.223| (10)
12S.NEPA 23.206 T.FURUSATO 29.817 I.ORTOLA 23.526 J.RUEDA 24.747 12M.BERTELLE 1'41.303| 1'41.415| (13)
13D.ALONSO 23.232 L.LUNETTA 29.941 R.YAMANAKA 23.562 L.LUNETTA 24.750 13R.YAMANAKA 1'41.372] 1'41.390 (12)
14F.FARIOLI 23.242 D.MUNOZ 29.958 J.RUEDA 23.573 M.BERTELLE 24.759 14F.FARIOLI 1'41.546| 1'41.696| (15)
15J.ESTEBAN 23.245 F.FARIOLI 29.996 M.BERTELLE 23.656 F.FARIOLI 24.795 15/S.NEPA 1'41.577| 1'41.578| (14)
16A.FERNANDEZ 23.282 J.RUEDA 30.023 D.MUNOZ 23.684 S.NEPA 24.819 16J.RUEDA 1'41.626| 1'41.713| (16)
17J.RUEDA 23.283 R.YAMANAKA 30.048 S.NEPA 23.745 D.MUNOZ 24.885 17D.MUNOZ 1'41.851| 1'41.851| (17)
18D.MUNOZ 23.324 J.ESTEBAN 30.099 J.ESTEBAN 23.952 J.ESTEBAN 25.007 18J.ESTEBAN 1'42.303| 1'42.669 (18)
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4554 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'35.068 99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM 1'41.958 160.7 2
3'38.297 66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM  1'41.952  160.8 2
4'39.555 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 1'41.641 161.2 2
4'39.824 19 Scott OGDEN GBR HONDA 1'41.555 161.4 2
4'50.913 18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA HONDA 1'41.530 161.4 2
4'57.191 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 1'41.186 162.0 2
6'33.230 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA GASGAS  1'41.117 1621 3
6'39.429 80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO 1'40.959 162.3 3
6'39.587 36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA HONDA 1'40.727 162.7 3
15'50.358 95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA 1'40.676 162.8 7
15'51.353 66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 1'40.603 162.9 6
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